Planns

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	(

Office Use Only



000260879810

06/03/14--01006--005 **35.00

RANG

JUN 19 2014

R. WHITE

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

_{suвjecт:}owner name changed

Name of Corporation

POCUMENT NUMBER, P12000095879

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nang Suan Thang

Name of Contact Person

Arnawa Trading Group INC,

Firm/Company

4650 SW 51st Street Bay # 711

Address

Davie FL 33314

City/State and Zip Code

arnawatrading99@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nang Suan Thang

.954

203 5446

Name of Contact Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

statement of cha	provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this ange is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida er to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	
1. The name of t	the corporation: Arnawa Tranding Group Inc,	
2. The principal	office address: 4650 SW 51st Street Bay# 711	
	Davie FI 33314	
3. The mailing a	address (if different): same as above	
4. Date of incorp	poration/qualification: 06/01/2014 Document number: p12000095879	
	d street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the rtment of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)	
	4650 SW 51st Street Bay# 711	
	Davie FI 33314	
6. The name and (if changed):	d street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office	ا سوم ا ا اسوم المعرف
	4650 SW 51st Street Bay# 711	?
	Davie FI 33314 12	-
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable	
The street address changed will	ess of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, be identical.	
- /	as authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so he board of the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.	
Signatu	Nang Suan Thang (President) Printed or typed name and title	
I hereby accept I further agree to performance of	the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, to comply with the provisions of all statues relative to the proper and complete my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered is document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.	
19	gran Chy Mauro 06/01/2014	
_	nature of Registered Agent Date	
it signing on be	chalf of an entity:	
	yped or Printed Name	

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

June 5th, 2014

Re: Business Transfer

This is to certify that I, Chu Maung Maung, (DL- M520-100-56-650-0) the owner of Arnawa Trading Group Inc., (EIN.46-1414178), is willingly 100% transfer to Nang Suan Thang (DL-T520-637-70-286-0) as an ownership for gift. Starting on June $1^{\rm st}$ 2014, Nang Suan Thang is the owner of Arnawa Trading Group Inc.

GIVER NAME AND SIGNATURE

Sign: 1997	County/City of
Name:-Chu Maung Maung	swom before me this _
Driver License: M520-100-56-650-0	(name of person seek)
Date: 570m Schulz	Hotary Public My Commission Explo
MY COMMISSION # EE 127705 EXPIRES: September 18, 2015 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services	41, CO. 111132 1 2 2 2
RECEIVER NAME AND SIGNATURE	
Sign:	County/City of Commonwealth/State The foregoing instr
Name:-Nang Suan Thang	swom before me this
Driver License: T520-637-70-286-0	(name of person see
Date: 6-5-2014	Votary Public My Commission Ex
JOHN SCHULZ WY COMMISSION & FE 127705	any management and

EXPIRES: September 18, 2015 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services